HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY (PRE-K)
Bus #: 1953w

Stop Location Time
THREE CHOPT RD & THREE CHOPT WEST 6:56 AM
CLOISTERS EAST & STARLING DR 6:58 AM
CLOISTERS WEST - INTERSECTION BEHIND POOL 7-00 AM
IMPERIAL DR & SIR WALTER DR 7:02 AM
PREMIER DR & SIR WALTER DR 7:03 AM
PROVINCE DR & SIR WALTER DR 7:04 AM
ENGLAND DR & THOR DR 7:05 AM
CITADEL DR & IMPERIAL DR 7:06 AM
IMPERIAL DR & PAVILION DR 7:07 AM
CAVALRY DR & PROVINCE DR 7:08 AM
PROVINCE DR & PAVILION DR 7-:09 AM
9208 QUIOCCASIN RD/QUIOCCASIN CT 7:11 AM
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 7:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1993w

Stop Location Time
HARVARD RD & MIAMI AV 6:43 AM
CORNELL AV & STAUNTON AV 6:44 AM
6713 HORSEPEN RD 6:47 AM
BEVRIDGE RD & W GRACE ST 6:49 AM
MORNINGSIDE DR & ARLEDGE ST 6:51 AM
BREMO RD & FITZHUGH AV 6:54 AM
BREMO RD & S CRESTWOOD AV 6:55 AM
FITZHUGH AV & PEACHTREE BD 6:58 AM
5302 MONUMENT AV 6:59 AM
LIBBIE AV & WYTHE AV 7:03 AM
W FRANKLIN ST & PEPPER AV 7:07 AM
DUSTIN DR & PINE RIDGE RD 7-:09 AM
W FRANKLIN ST & EDMONSTONE AV 7:10 AM
1403 SKIPWITH RD 7:13 AM
ROCKWOOD RD & FLAMINGO RD 7:15 AM
ROCKWOOD RD & TOWNES RD 7:17 AM
WESTFIELD RD & FOSTER RD 7:18 AM
HILLSIDE AV & WESTFIELD RD 7:20 AM
PARKLINE DR & ROSWELL RD 7:21 AM
1509 SKIPWITH RD 7:23 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1993w

Stop Location Time
1513 SKIPWITH RD 7:23 AM
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 7:25 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 1993w

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
ROCKWOOD RD & FLAMINGO RD 2:22 PM
ROCKWOOD RD & TOWNES RD 2:24 PM
WESTFIELD RD & FOSTER RD 2:25 PM
1403 SKIPWITH RD 2:26 PM
1509 SKIPWITH RD 2:27 PM
1513 SKIPWITH RD 2:28 PM
6713 HORSEPEN RD 2:32 PM
BEVRIDGE RD & W GRACE ST 2:34 PM
MORNINGSIDE DR & ARLEDGE ST 2:36 PM
BREMO RD & FITZHUGH AV 2:40 PM
BREMO RD & S CRESTWOOD AV 2:40 PM
FITZHUGH AV & PEACHTREE BD 2:43 PM
5302 MONUMENT AV 2:45 PM
LIBBIE AV & WYTHE AV 2:49 PM
W FRANKLIN ST & PEPPER AV 2:53 PM
DUSTIN DR & PINE RIDGE RD 2:54 PM
W FRANKLIN ST & EDMONSTONE AV 2:56 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 268NW

Stop Location Time
HASTINGS MILL DR & SHARONWAY DR 6:51 AM
HUNGARY RD & HILL TRACE CT 6:54 AM
4202 WEST END DR 6:56 AM
GREENFORD DR & RYERSON RD 6:59 AM
ROUNDTREE RD & MEADOWGREEN RD 7-:00 AM
GREENFORD DR & SUNBURST RD 7:03 AM
N LAKEFRONT DR & MONIDA RD 7:05 AM
GLADEWATER RD & PINE TOP DR 7:06 AM
WILLOW RIDGE PL & WILLOW RIDGE TR 7:10 AM
OGDEN AV & N SKIPWITH RD 7:16 AM
MAYLAND DR & OLD MAYLAND DR 7:21 AM
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 7-30 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 268NW

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
MAYLAND DR & RUDOLPH RD 2:26 PM
FORTUNE RD & KAREM ST 2:27 PM
MAYLAND DR & OLD MAYLAND DR 2:30 PM
MAYLAND DR & ANGELSEA DR 2:38 PM
OGDEN AV & N SKIPWITH RD 2:43 PM
GREENFORD DR & RYERSON RD 2:48 PM
ROUNDTREE RD & MEADOWGREEN RD 2:49 PM
4202 WEST END DR 2:52 PM
LONGLEAF DR & WOODLAKE DR 2:53 PM
N LAKEFRONT DR & MONIDA RD 2:54 PM
GREENFORD DR & SUNBURST RD 2:55 PM
GLADEWATER RD & PINE TOP DR 2:58 PM
WILLOW RIDGE PL & WILLOW RIDGE TR 3:02 PM
HASTINGS MILL DR & SHARONWAY DR 3:06 PM
HUNGARY RD & HILL TRACE CT 3:09 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 309N

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
ROCKWOOD RD & TALLWOOD RD 2:22 PM
ANOKA RD & FON DU LAC RD 2:26 PM
FON DU LAC RD & YOLANDA RD 2:28 PM
NORTONIA RD & YOLANDA RD 2:29 PM
MARROIT RD & WANYMALA RD 2:31 PM
DEEP RUN AV & FOUNTAIN AV 2:38 PM
ADAIR AV & INGLEWOOD ST 2:41 PM
DEAN RD & RODNEY RD 2:51 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY (PRE -K)
Bus #: 312W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
THREE CHOPT RD & THREE CHOPT WEST 2:23 PM
CLOISTERS EAST & STARLING DR 2:26 PM
CLOISTERS WEST - INTERSECTION BEHIND POOL 2:27 PM
PREMIER DR & SIR WALTER DR 2:30 PM
PROVINCE DR & SIR WALTER DR 2:31 PM
ENGLAND DR & THOR DR 2:32 PM
CITADEL DR & IMPERIAL DR 2:33 PM
IMPERIAL DR & PAVILION DR 2:33 PM
CAVALRY DR & PROVINCE DR 2:35 PM
PROVINCE DR & PAVILION DR 2:36 PM
IMPERIAL DR & SIR WALTER DR 2:38 PM
9208 QUIOCCASIN RD/QUIOCCASIN CT 2:38 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS
TO THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY

Bus #: 4N
Stop Location Time
WILLOW CROSSING DR & WISTAR RD 6:50 AM
BISCAYNE CT & BISCAYNE RD 6:54 AM
BISCAYNE RD & SUNNYBROOK RD 6:55 AM
DEEP RUN AV & FOUNTAIN AV 6:58 AM
ADAIR AV & INGLEWOOD ST 7:03 AM
ROCKWOOD RD & TALLWOOD RD 7:08 AM
ANOKA RD & FON DU LAC RD 7:11 AM
FON DU LAC RD & YOLANDA RD 7:14 AM
NORTONIA RD & YOLANDA RD 7215 AM
MARROIT RD & WANYMALA RD 7:16 AM
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 7-:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 528W

Stop Location Time
MAYLAND DR & ANGELSEA DR 6:47 AM
FORTUNE RD & KAREM ST 6:49 AM
MAYLAND DR & RUDOLPH RD 6:51 AM
HUNGARY SPRING RD & SKIPWITH GREEN CI 6:52 AM
HUNGARY SPRING RD & PRESTWICK RD 6:53 AM
7602 ALVARADO RD 6:59 AM
7806 ALVARADO RD 7-00 AM
8111 ANOKA RD 7:03 AM
ANOKA RD & MILBANK RD 7:03 AM
8005 ANOKA RD 7:04 AM
7715 ANOKA RD 7:05 AM
KAMANKEAG RD & DURVIN DR 7:06 AM
DOBBIN RD & MENDOTA DR 7:08 AM
MARROIT RD & NORTONIA RD 7:11 AM
VOLLMER RD & MOOREFIELD RD 7:13 AM
MILBANK RD & TOLLIVER RD 7:15 AM
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 7:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 528W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
7602 ALVARADO RD 2:24 PM
7806 ALVARADO RD 2:25 PM
8111 ANOKA RD 2:28 PM
ANOKA RD & MILBANK RD 2:28 PM
8005 ANOKA RD 2:28 PM
7715 ANOKA RD 2:29 PM
KAMANKEAG RD & DURVIN DR 2:31 PM
DOBBIN RD & MENDOTA DR 2:33 PM
MARROIT RD & NORTONIA RD 2:35 PM
VOLLMER RD & MOOREFIELD RD 2:37 PM
MILBANK RD & TOLLIVER RD 2:40 PM
FORDSON RD & WALNUT KNOLL LA 2:41 PM
HUNGARY SPRING RD & SKIPWITH GREEN CI 2247 PM
HUNGARY SPRING RD & PRESTWICK RD 2:48 PM
WILLOW CROSSING DR & WISTAR RD 2:52 PM
BISCAYNE RD & SUNNYBROOK RD 2:57 PM
BISCAYNE CT & BISCAYNE RD 2:58 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 546W

Stop Location Time
MICHAEL RD & CAMP LA 6:59 AM
BENTRIDGE LA & BAYSDALE LA 7:03 AM
THREE CHOPT RD & THREE CHOPT WEST 7:05 AM
BELGRAVE RD & MICHAEL RD 7:07 AM
GAYLORD RD & GIRARD AV 7:11 AM
FRONT BASKETBALL CT/TUCKAHOE CREEK APTS & 7:17 AM

HONEY GROVE D

GREENGATE DR & BROADMOOR DR 7:22 AM
CENTURY DR & BROADMOOR DR 7:23 AM
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 7:25 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 546W

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
PARKLINE DR & ROSWELL RD 2:22 PM
HILLSIDE AV & WESTFIELD RD 2:24 PM
7508 THREE CHOPT RD 2:25 PM
FRONT BASKETBALL CT/TUCKAHOE CREEK APTS & 2:27 PM

HONEY GROVE D

GREENGATE DR & BROADMOOR DR 2:31 PM

CENTURY DR & BROADMOOR DR 2:32 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 559w

Stop Location Time
ENT TO REGENCY WOODS CONDO & QUIOCCASIN RD 6:42 AM
FALCONBRIDGE DR & ROUNDING RUN 6:46 AM
FLINTWOOD DR & TIMBERMIST DR 6:47 AM
AVENHAM WY & CASSELL CT 6:51 AM
GLEN EAGLES DR & BRIGHTWATER LA 6:56 AM
GLEN EAGLES DR & POINT GREY RD 6:56 AM
1910 WINDINGRIDGE DR 7:02 AM
1925 HICKORYRIDGE RD 7:03 AM
RAINTREE DR & TINGEWOOD TR 7:07 AM
PEMBERTON RD & ASHINGHURST RD 7:09 AM
DOWNING ST & DELAFAYETTE PL 7:13 AM
PINE SHADOW CT & PINE SHADOW DR 7:15 AM
GATEWAY EAST DR/STARLING CT & STARLING DR 7219 AM

(FARGO RD SIDE)

SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 7:25 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 559w

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
MICHAEL RD & CAMP LA 2:24 PM
GAYLORD RD & GIRARD AV 2:27 PM
BELGRAVE RD & MICHAEL RD 2:29 PM
BENTRIDGE LA & BAYSDALE LA 2:34 PM
THREE CHOPT RD & THREE CHOPT WEST 2:36 PM
PEMBERTON RD & ASHINGHURST RD 2:40 PM
DOWNING ST & DELAFAYETTE PL 2:44 PM
PINE SHADOW CT & PINE SHADOW DR 2:46 PM
ENT TO REGENCY WOODS CONDO & QUIOCCASIN RD 2:50 PM
FALCONBRIDGE DR & ROUNDING RUN 2:53 PM
FLINTWOOD DR & TIMBERMIST DR 2:55 PM
AVENHAM WY & CASSELL CT 2:58 PM
RAINTREE DR & TINGEWOOD TR 3:02 PM
1910 WINDINGRIDGE DR 3:05 PM
1925 HICKORYRIDGE RD 3:06 PM
GLEN EAGLES DR & BRIGHTWATER LA 3:13 PM
GLEN EAGLES DR & POINT GREY RD 3:14 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

TO THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 83w

Stop Location Time
LASHLEY LA & OLD COACH LA 6:34 AM
ELMINGTON DR & PLEASANT RUN DR 6:35 AM
TOURNAMENT LA & PLEASANT RUN DR 6:39 AM
GAYTON RD & MILHAVEN DR 6:42 AM
QUAIL COVEY RD & SHELDRAKE CT 6:44 AM
TIMBERCREST CT & TIMBERCREST LA 6:50 AM
11315 GAYTON RD 6:52 AM
RYANDALE RD & TIMBERMEAD RD 6:55 AM
CHIPEWYAN DR & HEARTHGLOW LA 7-:00 AM
CHIPEWYAN DR & WESTCASTLE DR 7:03 AM
CHAUNCEY LA & COLLINWOOD DR 7:06 AM
FISK RD & MORMAC RD 7:10 AM
*CAMELOT APTS/BESIDE SWIMMING POOL & CAMELOT 7:13 AM
Cl1 (C BRYCE)

SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 7-:20 AM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



HENRICO COUNTY PUBLIC SCHOOLS

FROM THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY
Bus #: 83w

Stop Location Time
SCHOOL: THREE CHOPT ELEMENTARY 2:20 PM
GATEWAY EAST DR/STARLING CT & STARLING DR 2:26 PM

(FARGO RD SIDE)

*CAMELOT APTS/BESIDE SWIMMING POOL & CAMELOT 2:29 PM
Cl (C BRYCE)

FISK RD & MORMAC RD 2:32 PM
CHAUNCEY LA & COLLINWOOD DR 2:38 PM
CHIPEWYAN DR & WESTCASTLE DR 2:42 PM
CHIPEWYAN DR & HEARTHGLOW LA 2:46 PM
RYANDALE RD & TIMBERMEAD RD 2:51 PM
11315 GAYTON RD 2:53 PM
TIMBERCREST CT & TIMBERCREST LA 2:58 PM
QUAIL COVEY RD & SHELDRAKE CT 3:02 PM
GAYTON RD & MILHAVEN DR 3:07 PM
LASHLEY LA & OLD COACH LA 3:10 PM
ELMINGTON DR & PLEASANT RUN DR 3:12 PM
TOURNAMENT LA & PLEASANT RUN DR 3:16 PM

Students are to be at the bus stop five minutes before regular pick up time.
Printed: 08/29/2017



